

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Method of Payment</u>					
I - Tex	1-1	—	—	126	11-60
P. GST	1-1	—	—	126	11-60
S. GST	1-1	—	—	126	11-60
S.D	5-1	—	—	630	57-60
P.S.D 2-5-1	—	—	—	315	29-60
Royalty	—	—	—	383	45-60
AS stipulated statst	—	—	—	—	—
S. Fee	10-1	—	—	1147	4-60
L. Fees	1-1	—	—	126	11-60
Total =	—	—	—	1948	49-60
By Clr =	—	—	—	1066	306-60
Total =	—	—	—	12611	49-60
Passen for the sum of Twelve Lacs sixty one thousand one hundred forty nine					
116 28/10/20					
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER R.W.D. WORKS DIV. ...					

4th and final bill

Name of work:- Construction of
road from Gera via Nomiya
tala, Yadav tala Ganga.

Agency- Sri Ravindra Kumar Singh.

Agreement No:- 68/SBD/2019-20

Agreement Amount - 60 56 279 = 60

Date of Start Work - 04.01.2020

Date of Completion :- 03.01.2021

Work Done

1. providing and fixing of
working bench marks / Reference

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF CONTENT

Reference Pills - do-do
all comp.

Qty Barch mark 1 No

@Rs 4240.60/mo-Rs 4211.00

Reference Pillars 3rd No

இரு Rசு 1962-26/தொ-Rசு 5886

2. cleansing and scrubbing Road

Land - do-do all comp

Qty - vidi item NO 2 Page 26

Qty = 0.68 Hec @ R# 53625-54/he
Continuation F# 337

Continuation

$1633784 = a$

B 44011 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF RA 44011-00
3. Excavation for roadway in soil					
Using manual means do-do					
All comp					
Qty vide item No 3 Page 26					
Qty = 84.38 m ³					
@ Rs 88.42/m ³ — RA					7461-00
4. Construction of embankment with					
approved materials deposited at site					
do-do all comp					
Qty vide item No 4 Page 26					
Qty = 50.63 m ³					
@ Rs 30.17/m ³ — RA					1528-00
5. Construction of subgrade and					
earthen shoulders - do-do all c					
comp.					
Qty vide item no 5 page 26					
Qty = 492.03 m ³					
@ RA 203.88/m ³ — RA					100315-00
6. Construction of granular sub-base					
by providing well graded material.					
do-do all comp.					
Qty vide item no-6 page 27					
Qty = 376.125 m ³					
@ RA 2834.79/m ³ — RA					1066227-00
					7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					3F Rb 1919532=00
7. Providing laying, spreading and compacting WBM Graveling 3 do-do all comp					
Qty vide item No 7 / Page 27					
Qty = 255.726 m ³					
@ Rb 4297.02 / m ³ - Rb					1098902=00
8. Providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) do-do all comp					
Qty vide item No 8 / page 27					
Qty = 2102.062 m ²					
@ Rb 47.97 / m ² - Rb					100896=00
9. Providing and applying tack coat with Bitumen emulsion (RS-1) do-do all comp					
Qty vide item No 9 Page No 28					
Qty = 2102.062 m ²					
@ Rb 16.19 / m ² Rb -					34032=00
10. Providing laying and rolling of chise graded premix & bedding material of 20mm thickness do-do all comp					
Qty vide item No 10 page No 28					
Qty = 2102.062 m ²					
@ Rb 230.22 / m ² Rb -					483937=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BFRd	2937240=00
11. Construction of un-reinforced plain cement concrete pavement do-do all comp.					
Qty vide item No 11 Page 23					
Qty = 215.858 m ³					
@ Rs = 6855.23 Rs					1479756=00
12. Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits with do-do all comp.					
Qty vide item No 12 Page 23					
(i) 100 m lead = 1854.85 m ³					
@ Rs 143.89 / m ³ - Rs					968333=00
(ii) 1000 m lead = 1311.466 m ³					
@ Rs = 201.85 / m ³ - Rs					264719=00
13. Laying brick facing layer on prepared sub-grade with brick on end edging do-do all comp.					
Qty vide item No 13 Page 30					
Qty = 249.30 m ²					
@ Rs 627.91 / m ² - Rs					219329=00
14. Reinforced cement concrete m/s grade kilometre stone do-do all comp.					
Qty vide item No 14 Page 30					
Continuation					Rs 5169377=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BFR 5169377=00
15. Earth work in excavation for foundation of structures do-d-all comp.					
Qty vide item No 15 page 31					
Qty = 29.788 m ³					
@ Rb 282-26 Rb -					8414=00
16. Providing M15 (PCC 1:2.5:5) as levelling course in foundation: do-do all comp.					
Qty vide item No 16 page 31					
Qty = 4.535 m ³					
@ 5306-39 Rb -					24387=00
18. Providing and laying RCC pipe NP-3 1000 mm dia do-do all comp.					
Qty vide item No 18 page No 31					
7.5 m					
Qty = 33.74 m ³					
3338-33 / Rb -					29932=00
@ Rb 6188-85 / m ³ Rb -					208812=00
18. Plain/reinforcement concrete in substructure do-do all comp.					
Qty vide item No 17 page 31					
Qty = 33.74 m ³					
@ Rb 6188-85 / m ³ Rb -					208812=00

Continuation

Rb 5440978=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					R-F Rs 5440378-00
19. providing and laying of a reinforced cement concrete pipe duct 300mm dia. do-do all comp.					
Qty vide item no 19 page 31					
Qty = 20m					
@ Rs 965.32/m Rs = 98975-00					
20. Painting on parapet wall do-do comp.					
Qty vide item no 20 page 32					
Qty = 21.22 m ²					
@ Rs 104.71 Rs = 2223-00					
21. Reinforced cement concrete 145 grade boundary pillars/local stone do-do comp.					
Qty vide item No 21 page No 32					
Qty = 16 nos					
@ Rs 529.99/mo Rs = 8480-00					
22. Providing and fixing of rebar select sized continuous mandrel and intermittent Sings do-do comp.					
Qty vide item No 22 page No 32					
(1) 600mm equilateral triangle					
8 nos @ Rs 257266/No8-Rs = 20581-00					
Continuation					Rs 8509237-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F.Rs 5509237=00
(ii) 600mm circular					
2 Nos @ Rs 4833.35 / Nos Rs -					9667=00
(iii) 800x600 mm rectangular					
6 Nos @ Rs 6788.90 / Nos Rs -					40733=00
(iv) 900mm side octagonal					
2 Nos @ Rs 8694.81 / Nos Rs -					17390=00
(v) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
2 Nos @ Rs 4701.30 / Nos Rs -					9403=00
23. providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound in all corners.					
Qty vide item No-23 Page 32					
(1) For B.T = 110 m ²					
@ Rs 806.23 / m ² —					Rs 88685=00
(ii) For PCC = 69.80 m ²					
@ Rs 900.06 / m ² —					Rs 62878=00
24. Providing and Fixing 100g of MMSY protect do do compo					
Qty vide item No 24 Page 33					
Qty = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 9851.48 / Nos —					Rs 19703=00
					Rs 575770=00
Less 10% below ad percentage					Rs 575770=00
					Rs 5181932=00

[illegible]